
8/22

8/25

8/29

9/1

9/5

9/8

9/12

9/14

9/18

9/21

9/26

10/3

10/5

10/12

10/14

10/20
10/21

BRUNSWICK CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

AT VICTORY CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY (JAX)

AT FAITH BAPTIST
(LUDOWICI)

VICTORY CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

AT BRUNSWICK CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

WAYNE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

HERITAGE ACADEMY  OF
BRUNSWICK

SOUTHSIDE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

BRUNSWICK CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

AT VICTORY CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY (JAX)

AT FAITH BAPTIST
(LUDOWICI)

VICTORY CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

AT BRUNSWICK CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

WAYNE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

HERITAGE ACADEMY  OF
BRUNSWICK

SOUTHSIDE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

AT WAYNE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

AT FAITH CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY (YULEE)

AT SOUTHSIDE CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

FAITH CHRISTIAN

AT HERITAGE ACADEMY OF
BRUNSWICK

VARSITY TOURNAMENT

FAITH BAPTIST

MIDDLE SCHOOL
TOURNAMENT

HOME

AWAY

TOURN.

Girls Volleyball Schedule
Fall 2023

MIDDLE SCHOOL ONLY
AT 5PM

ALL MATCHES ARE
MIDDLE SCHOOL &
VARISTY UNLESS

OTHERWISE NOTED
 

MIDDLE SCHOOL
GAMES ARE 

PLAYED AT 4PM
 

VARSITY GAMES
BEGIN AT 5PM


