

Girls Volleyball Schedule Fall 2023

8/22	BRUNSWICK CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
8/25	AT VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (JAX)
8/29	AT FAITH BAPTIST (LUDOWICI)
9/1	WAYNE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY*
9/5	AT BRUNSWICK CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
9/8	VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
9/12	HERITAGE ACADEMY OF BRUNSWICK
9/14	SOUTHSIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

9/18	AT WAYNE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY *	HOME
9/21	AT FAITH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (YULEE)	AWAY
9/26	AT SOUTHSIDE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	TOURN.
10/3	AT HERITAGE ACADEMY OF BRUNSWICK	
10/5	FAITH CHRISTIAN	ALL MATCHES ARE MIDDLE SCHOOL & VARISTY UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED
10/12	FAITH BAPTIST	MIDDLE SCHOOL GAMES ARE PLAYED AT 4PM VARSITY GAMES BEGIN AT 5PM
10/14	MIDDLE SCHOOL TOURNAMENT	
10/20 10/21	VARSITY TOURNAMENT	★ MIDDLE SCHOOL ONLY